Contractor/Vendor Name

Chewelah Painting
McFarland Cascade
Ecogrind

General Pacific

General Pacific

City BIEW Sealcoat LLC
Varno Construction
McFarland Cascade

Pend Oreille PUD

2018 Small Works and Vendor Contracts Awarded

Contract#  Job Description Amount

18-002 Box Canyon Dispatch Remodel $9,987.34 (w/o tax)
18-003 Procurement — Poles $30,549.00

18-004 Smalle Creak Restoration $37,000

18-013 Procurement — Transformers $87,220.56

18-015 Procurement — Wire $88,716.20

18-022 Parking Lot Repairs $4,822.22 (w/o tax)
18-023 Parking Lot Repairs $16,661.86

18-026 Procurement — Poles $44,436 (w/o tax)

All bid documents are available for public viewing. Please email contracts@popud.org .

Date Awarded

2-18-18
2-5-18
4-19-18
5-4-19
6-7-18
8-1-18
8-1-18
11-13-18


mailto:contracts@popud.org

