## Pend Oreille PUD

## 2018 Small Works and Vendor Contracts Awarded

Contractor/Vendor Name	Contract #	Job Description	Amount	Date Awarded
Chewelah Painting	18-002	Box Canyon Dispatch Remodel	\$9,987.34 (w/o tax)	2-18-18
McFarland Cascade	18-003	Procurement – Poles	\$30,549.00	2-5-18
Ecogrind	18-004	Smalle Creak Restoration	\$37,000	4-19-18
General Pacific	18-013	Procurement – Transformers	\$87,220.56	5-4-19
General Pacific	18-015	Procurement – Wire	\$88,716.20	6-7-18
City BIEW Sealcoat LLC	18-022	Parking Lot Repairs	\$4,822.22 (w/o tax)	8-1-18
Varno Construction	18-023	Parking Lot Repairs	\$16,661.86	8-1-18
McFarland Cascade	18-026	Procurement – Poles	\$44,436 (w/o tax)	11-13-18

All bid documents are available for public viewing. Please email <a href="mailto:contracts@popud.org">contracts@popud.org</a> .